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2022/2023 School Calendar

August 1 Monday SMMS Staff Return

August 11 Thursday Mandatory Parent Orientation 5:30pm
August 15 Monday First Day of School

August 31 Wednesday Dr. Maria Montessori’s Birthday
September 5 Monday Labor Day- No School

October 6&7 Thurs/Fri Fall Break- No School

October 16 Sunday Parent Town Hall 4:00pm

October 31 Monday Costume Day

November 11 Friday Veterans Day- No School

November 21&22 Mon/Tues Parent/Teacher Conferences- No School
November 23-25 Wed-Fri Thanksgiving Break- No School
December 15 Thursday Pajama Day- No After Care

December 16 Friday In-Service- No School

Dec 16-Jan 3 Fri-Tue Winter Break- No School

January 2&3 Mon/Tues In-Service- No School

January 4 Wednesday School Resumes

January 16 Monday MLK Jr. Holiday- No School

January 22 Sunday Parent Town Hall 4:00pm

February 14 Tuesday Valentine’s Day Card Exchange
February 20 Monday President’s Day- No School

Feb 20-24 Mon-Fri Montessori Education Week

March 16-17 Thurs/Fri Parent/Teacher Conferences- No School
March 20-24 Mon-Fri Spring Break- No School

April 2 Sunday Parent Town Hall 4:00pm

April 13 Thursday Egg Hunt

April 14 Friday Vernal Holiday- No School



April 17 Monday In-Service- No School

May 1-5 Mon-Fri Teacher Appreciation Week
May 17 Wednesday Last Day of School (Celebration TBD) No After Care



